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Optical Adapter |

Adapter for optical fiber connections.

@ Single-mode/Multi-mode

® FC, SC, LC connectors

® Available for angle-polished (APC) types
@ Wide key type and narrow key type

SC Adapter
SSSC131B-1A

FC Adapter
SSFC131A4-SM
SSFC131A4-SM-APN

FC Adapter
SSFC132A2-SM

P Also available for single-mode optical fiber cables.

SC/APC Adapter
SSSC131B-1A-AP

LC Adapter
SSLC-1ASRZR-BL-SM

<@
=
FC-SC Conversion Adapter Shutter for SC Adapter
SSSC133B-SCFC SSSC-1SH-CL-LN
SSSC133B-SCFC-AP1
Specifications
Part Number Connector Type Details

SSFC131A4-SM FC/PC-FC/PC Adapter

Square flange, wide key

SSFC131A4-SM-APN FC/APC-FC/APC Adapter

Square flange, narrow key (2mm)

SSFC132A2-SM FC/PC-FC/PC Adapter

Rectangle flange, wide key

SSSC131B-1A SC/PC-SC/PC Adapter

Housing: resin, color: blue

SSSC131B-1A-AP SC/APC-SC/APC Adapter

Housing: resin, color: green

SSSC133B-SCFC FC/PC-SC/PC Conversion Adapter

Housing: metal, FC side wide key

SSSC133B-SCFC-AP1 FC/APC-SC/APC Conversion Adapter

Housing: metal, FC side narrow key (2mm)

SSLC-1ASRZR-BL-SM LC-LC Adapter

Housing: resin, color: blue

SSSC-1SH-CL-LN Shutter for SC Adapter

Housing: resin, color: clear

@ Optical adapters other than those listed above are also available, so feel free to contact us.

Bare fiber adapter Conversion plug

Dual adapter

Fixed optical attenuator
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